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Pliers

Cutting edge
High-quality, long-lasting 
tools made of hard carbon 
steel (60 HRC).

Robust materials
Made of hardened steel 
with high-quality nickel 
surface ensuring a long 
rust-free lifetime.

Ergonomic handle
Big softgrip areas incl. 
patented inner shape for 
full control and smooth 
opening.

1 2 3

High-quality, very precise, 
durable and robust pliers.

Combination Pliers
180 mm

Long-Nose Pliers
180 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Tip: Carbon steel (#55CS)
Handle: TPR+TPR  

Surface treatment Matt chrome nickel plated

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 5746

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Tip: Carbon steel (#55CS)
Handle: TPR+TPR  

Surface treatment Matt chrome nickel plated

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 5745
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Order Number
1600A032VB

1 x Combination Pliers

MRP/piece: ` 727
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A032VC

1 x Long-Nose Pliers

MRP/piece: ` 619
MOQ: 6 pcs



Water Pump Pliers
250 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Tip: #55CS (Carbon steel)
Handle: TPR+TPR  

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 5743

Fine Adjustment

Durable

Slim handles

Operability

Softgrip

Push-button adjustment
Multi-size application via push-button 
adjustability (26-teeth).

Operability
Solid gripping and maximum jaw opening up to 
46 mm.

Durable
Long-lasting, rust-resistant pliers made of hard 
carbon steel (60 HRC) with phosphate finish.

Slim handles
Maximum control in any space by ergonomic 
slim handles.

Softgrip
Optimal handling and comfort with full soft-grip 
handle.
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Diagonal Side Cutter 
160 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Tip: Carbon steel (#55CS)
Handle: TPR+TPR  

Surface treatment Matt chrome nickel plated

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 5749

Order Number
1600A032VE

1 x Diagonal Side Cutter 

MRP/piece: ` 649
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A032V9

1 x Water Pump Plier 

MRP/piece: ` 1,049
MOQ: 6 pcs



Pliers Set

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Tip: Carbon steel (#55CS)
Handle: Softgrip (TPR+TPR)  

Surface treatment Matt chrome nickel plated
Standards ISO 5743, ISO 5745, ISO 5746, ISO 5749

Gripping surface 
Combination Plier Gap 0.1 mm – 0.3 mm (standard >0.4 mm)

Tool Dimensions Combination Pliers: 180 x 61 x 20 mm, Long-Nose Pliers: 180 x 57 x 17 mm,
Diagonal Side Cutter: 160 x 61 x 20 mm, Water pump plier : 250 x 18 x 57 mm

Concreters’ Nippers
225 mm

Carpenters’ Pincers
200 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Chrome Vanadium(#60CRV)
Handle: TPR+TPR (Softgrip)  

 Surface treatment Black phosphated
with polished side jaws

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 9242

  

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Chrome Vanadium(#60CRV)
Handle: TPR+TPR (Softgrip) 

Surface treatment Black phosphated 
with polished side jaws

Standards ISO 5743, ISO 9243

2-Piece Set 3-Piece Set 4-Piece Set
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Scope Of Supply
1 x Combination Plier 180 mm 
1 x Long Nose Plier 180 mm

Order Number
1600A0275H

MRP/set: ` 1,309
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02C0S

Scope Of Supply
1 x Combination Plier 180 mm 
1 x Long-Nose Plier 180 mm 
1 x Diagonal Side Cutter 160 mm

MRP/set: ` 1,899
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02W7K

Scope Of Supply
1 x Water Pump Plier 250 mm 
1 x Side Cutter Plier 160 mm
1 x Combination Plier 180 mm
1 x Long-Nose Plier 180 mm

MRP/set: ` 2,949
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02Z9X

1 x Concreters’ Nippers 

MRP/piece: ` 749
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02Z9W

1 x Carpenters’ Pincers

MRP/piece: ` 699
MOQ: 6 pcs



Screwdrivers
Excellent quality, maximum comfort with 
high-performance screwdrivers for a variety 
of applications.
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Magnetic tip 
Black magnetic tip for better visual contrast  
and screw handling

S2 steel 

Anti roll-off 
 

hexagonal form

Ergonomic 
Ergonomic with soft grip for optimal control  
and comfort

Intuitive col  coding 
 

shape indications on handle

,

.

.

.

.

.

Design

or

-
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Order Number
1600A0369K

SL4 x 100 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 219
MOQ: 10 pcs

Order Number
1600A0369L

SL6.5 x 125 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 219
MOQ: 10 pcs

Order Number
1600A0369H

PZ1 x 100 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 219
MOQ: 10 pcs

Order Number
1600A0369F

PH1 x 100 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 219
MOQ: 10 pcs

Order Number
1600A0369G

PH2 x 125 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 259
MOQ: 10 pcs

Order Number
1600A0369J

PZ2 x 125 mm Screwdriver

MRP/piece: ` 259
MOQ: 10 pcs



Screwdriver Set
6-Pieces+Magnetizer 

Screwdriver Set 
8-Pieces 

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: S2 Steel Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Shaft: Matt chrome plated 
Tip Phosphated black

Standards SL: ISO 2380-1
PH, PZ: ISO 8764-1, TX: TMD 705

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: S2 Steel Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Shaft: Matt chrome plated 
Tip Phosphated black

Standards SL: ISO 2380-1
PH, PZ: ISO 8764-1, TX: TMD 705
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Screwdriver Set
6-Pieces

Screwdriver Set
TX 5-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: S2 Steel Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Shaft: Matt chrome plated 
Tip Phosphated black

Standards SL: ISO 2380-1, PH/PZ: ISO 8764-1

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: S2 Steel Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Shaft: Matt chrome plated 
Tip Phosphated black

Standards TX: TMD705

Order Number
1600A02W7L

Scope Of Supply
1 x SL5.5 x 100 mm
1 x PH2 x 125 mm
1 x PZ1 x 100 mm
1 x PZ2 x 125 mm
1 x TX20 x 100 mm
1 x TX25 x 100 mm
1 x Magnetizer

MRP/set: ` 1,399
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02BX8

Scope Of Supply
1 x SL4 x 100 mm
1 x SL6.5 x 125 mm
1 x PH1 x 100 mm
1 x PH2 x 125 mm
1 x PZ1 x 100 mm
1 x PZ2 x 125 mm
1 x TX20 x 100 mm
1 x TX25 x 100 mm

MRP/set: ` 1,579
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02BX7

Scope Of Supply
1 x PH1 x 100 mm
1 x PH2 x 125 mm
1 x PZ1 x 100 mm
1 x PZ2 x 125 mm
1 x SL4 x 100 mm
1 x SL6.5 x 125 mm

MRP/set: ` 1,199
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02BX6

Scope Of Supply
1 x TX10 x 75 mm
1 x TX15 x 100 mm
1 x TX20 x 100 mm
1 x TX25 x 100 mm
1 x TX30 x 125 mm

MRP/set: ` 1,129
MOQ: 6 sets



Bit Ratchet Screwdriver
with 12 bits

Stubby Bit Ratchet
Screwdriver with 6 bits

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: Chrome Vanadium 
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Matt chrome plated 

Shaft length 80 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: Chrome Vanadium 
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Matt chrome plated 

Shaft length 28 mm

Ratchet function
Ratchet function with 36-tooth gear for up to 50 Nm 
torque.

Magnetic
Stable screwdriving with 80 mm rod and strong 
magnetic bit holder with 8N force keeps bits in place.

Intuitive
Intuitive metal ring for left and right positioning and 
manual middle setting.

Ergonomic
Ergonomic design and soft grip for full control and 
optimal force.

Pop-up bit magazine 
Pop-up bit magazine for easy access to 12 high-quality 
color-coded bits, made of hard S2 steel in all relevant 
sizes (PH, PZ, SL, TX, HEX). 

Magnetic

Intuitive

Ergonomic Design

Ratchet function

Bit magazine
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Order Number
1600A032V0

Scope Of Supply
1 x Ratchet Screwdriver
12 x bits (PH1/2, PZ1/2/3, 
SL4/5/6, TX20/25, HEX4/5)

MRP/piece: ` 969
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A032UY

Scope Of Supply
1 x Stubby Ratchet Screwdriver
6 x bits (PZ1, PZ2, PH2,  SL4, TX25, H5)

MRP/piece: ` 629
MOQ: 6 pcs



Precision Screwdriver 
Set 8-Pieces 

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: S2 Steel 
Handle: PP+TPR (Softgrip)

Surface treatment Shaft: Matt chrome plated 
Tip Phosphated black

Shaft length 60 mm

Ergonomic design
Slim ergonomic design with soft grip front for optimal 
precision and control.

Rotating cap
With rotating cap covered with softgrip for fast twirling, 
including hexagonal shape for roll-off protection.

S2 steel 
Best-in-class, hard S2 steel screwdrivers with robust 
torque and magnetic tip for better screw handling.

Intuitive color coding
Quick selection with color-coded size and shape 
indications on handle and back.

Bit Ratchet Screwdriver
T-handle Set 22-Pieces 

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Shaft: Chrome Vanadium 
Handle: PP+TPR (Softgrip)

Surface treatment Matt chrome plated 

Shaft length 28 mm

S2 Steel

Scope Of Supply
1 x SL1.5 x 60 mm
1 x SL2.5 x 60 mm
1 x SL3.0 x 60 mm
1 x PH00 x 60 mm
1 x PH0 x 60 mm
1 x TX5 x 60 mm
1 x TX6 x 60 mm
1 x TX8 x 60 mm
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Order Number
1600A02Z9M

MRP/piece: ` 1,489
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02Z9T

Scope Of Supply
1 x Bit Ratchet Screwdriver,
T-handle
4 x Nutsetters: 6, 8, 10, 13 mm
6 x Bits 75 mm: PH2, PZ2, SL5, 
TX15/20/25
10 x Bits 25 mm: PH1/2, PZ1/2,
SL4/5, TX20/25, HEX 4/5
Bit extension, Storage Case

MRP/set: ` 2,269
MOQ: 6 sets

Ergonomic

Rotating cap

Color coding
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Storage



Manageability

for better reach even in tight areas

Lock button

Intuitive left/right switch
Switch eft and right position and 
manual middle setting

Ratchet function

Ratchets
High quality, versatile for 
different light duty applications.

Softgrip
Optimal control and great reach
thanks to ergonomic soft-grip handle.

between l
.

.

.

.
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½” Ratchet

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Neck and head: 

Alloy steel + Chrome vanadium
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Satin finish

Standards ISO 3315, ISO 1174

¼” Ratchet

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Neck and head: 

Alloy steel + Chrome vanadium
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Powder Metallurgy 

Standards ISO 3315

¼” Drive Socket Set
14-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Neck and head: 

Alloy steel+Chrome vanadium
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Powder Metallurgy 

Standards ISO 3315

¼” Drive Socket 
Set 34-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Neck and head:  Alloy steel+Chrome
vanadium Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Powder Metallurgy 

Standards Ratchet: ISO 3315
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Order Number
1600A0317V

1 x ½“ Ratchet 

MRP/piece: ` 1,399
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A032VA

1 x ¼” Ratchet

MRP/piece: ` 599
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02BY0

Scope Of Supply
1 x Drive Socket 1/4”
10 x Sockets: 5.0, 5.5,
          6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10.0,
         11.0, 12.0, 13.0 mm
1 x Universal Adapter
2 x Extension adapter:
      50 mm, 100 mm
1 x Carrying case

MRP/set: ` 1,699
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02BY1

Scope Of Supply
1 x Drive Socket 1/4”
10 x Sockets: 5.0, 5.5, 6.0,
          7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10.0, 11.0,
         12.0, 13.0 mm
1 x Universal Screwdriver
18 x Bits: PH 1/2/3, PZ 1/2/3,
          SL 4/5/6,
         TX 10/15/20/25/30,
           H 3/4/5/6
1 x Universal Adapter
1 x Extension adapter: 50 mm
2 x Adapter: Hex 1/4” and 1/4” Hex
1 x Carrying case

MRP/set: `,2,219
MOQ: 6 sets
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½” Ratchet Set
25-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Neck and head: 

Alloy steel+Chrome vanadium
Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Satin finish

Standards ISO 3315, ISO 1174

1/4”+1/2” Ratchet 
Set 57-Pieces 

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Neck and head:  Alloy steel+Chrome
vanadium, Handle: PP+TPR

Surface treatment Satin finish

Socket release Button operation

Gear 72 teeth

Working angle 5°

Max Torque ratchet 768 Nm 
(50% over standard)

Standards ISO 3315, ISO 1174

Scope Of Supply
1 x 1/2” Ratchet
19 x 1/2” Sockets
1 x 1/4” Ratchet
10 x 1/4” Sockets
1 x 1/4” Spinner handle 150 mm
7 x Adapters and Extensions
18 x 25 mm Bits
1 x Storage case
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Order Number
1600A02Z9F

Scope Of Supply
1 x  1/2“ Ratchet 
24 x  1/2” Drive accessories
1 x  Storage case

MRP/set: `5299
MOQ: 1 set

Order Number
1600A02Z9G

MRP/set: ` 6,799
MOQ: 1 set
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Hex Key Set
9-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Hex Keys: S2 steel
Organizer: PP

Surface treatment Matte chrome plated

Standards ISO 2936

Durable
Durable and rust-protected with superior S2 steel 
and satin-finished nickel coating.

Ball end
Ball end facilitates 30-degree offset for smooth 
positioning of hex keys. 

Long version 
Long arm keys provide higher torque and greater 
reach, especially in tight spots.

Practical storage
Click lock clip for practical storage.

Angle stop
Angle stops for quick and easy extraction of hex keys.

Torx Key Set
9-Pieces

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Torx Keys: S2 steel
Organizer: PP

Surface treatment Matte chrome plated

Standards TMD 703
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Order Number
1600A032V1

Scope Of Supply
9 x Hex Keys 
(Sizes: 1.5; 2; 2.5;
3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10)
1 x Organizer

MRP/set: ` 849
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02Z9C

Scope Of Supply
9 x Torx Keys:
TX8, TX9, TX10, 
TX15, TX20, TX25, 
TX27, TX30, TX40
1 x Organizer

MRP/set: ` 1,399
MOQ: 6 sets

Long Version

Practical storage

Angle Stop

Ball End

Durable
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Wrenches
Superior performance and maximum 
comfort with high-quality, 
long-lasting wrenches.

Universal Application
For all kind of applic

ring ratchet wrenches

Powerful and handy

in narrow areas

Robust

chrome vanadium steel

Ergonomic
Ergonomic  with soft grip for optimal control 
and comfort

, powder metallurgy gear and 
color coding.
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Ratchet Combination
Wrench Set 8-pieces

Order Number
1600A027PS

Scope Of Supply
8 x Wrenches: 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14,
15, 17, 19
1 x Organizer

MRP/set: ` 3,639
MOQ: 5 sets

Combination Wrench Set 
12-pieces

Order Number
1600A02Z9D

Scope Of Supply
12 x Wrenches: 
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 
12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19
1 x Organizer

MRP/set: ` 2,499
MOQ: 4 sets

Combination Wrench Set 
15-pieces

Order Number
1600A02Z9E

Scope Of Supply
15 x Wrenches: 6, 7, 8, 9, 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 
15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21
1 x Organizer

MRP/set: ` 3,359
MOQ: 4 sets

Adjustable
Wrench 8”

Wide jaw width of the spanner 

ardened and milled jaws 
are ideal for effective work
High carbon steel and black 

durability and high rust resist
 

Order Number
1600A032VF

1 x Adjustable Wrench

MRP/piece: ` 799
MOQ: 6 pcs
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The handle is ergonomically 

for comfortable and asy use

Smooth Opening

Softgrip

;
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Engineer’s Hammer 
300 g

Hammers
Optimal force and tactile 
control thanks to ergonomic 
handle with soft grips.

High efficiency
More working comfort thanks to balanced 
weight.

Low vibration
Fibreglass core ensures top striking efficiency 
with fewer vibrations.

Robust
Peak striking performance from high-quality 
tool composition, Carbon steel (50-58 HRC). 

Softgrip
Optimal force and tactile control thanks to 
ergonomic handle with soft grips.
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Order Number
1600A032UW

1 x Engineer’s Hammer 300 g

MRP/piece: ` 799
MOQ: 6 pcs
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Claw Hammer 
450 g/16 oz

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Head: Carbon Steel (#55CS)

Handle Core Fiberglass

Standards ISO 15601; DIN 1193

High efficiency
Extra large striking surface and fiberglass core for 
maximum impact force with less vibration.

Powerful and precise
Maximum impact power thanks to heavy 450 g (16 oz) 
head made of hard carbon steel (50-58 HRC).

V-shaped claw
Downward curving V-shaped claw for removal of nails 
with low effort.

Durable
Matt coating on head for increased rust protection.

Ergonomic Softgrip
Optimal force and tactile control thanks to ergonomic 
handle with softgrip. 

Claw Hammer 
340 g/12 oz

Claw Hammer Stubby 
225 g/8 oz

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Head: Carbon Steel (#55CS)

Handle Core Fiberglass

Standards ISO 15601; DIN 1193

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Head: Carbon Steel (#55CS)

Handle Core Fiberglass

Standards ISO 15601; DIN 1193
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Order Number
1600A02ZA2

1 x Claw Hammer 
450 g/16 oz

MRP/piece: ` 929
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02W7X

1 x Claw Hammer 
340 g/12 oz

MRP/piece: ` 789
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02ZA3

1 x Claw Hammer 225 g/8 oz

MRP/piece: ` 639
MOQ: 6 pcs

Powerful

Durable

High Efficiency

V-shaped claw

Softgrip



Club Hammer 
1000 g

High efficiency
Heavy-duty striking surface and fiberglass core for 
maximum impact force with less vibration.

Powerful
Maximum impact power thanks to heavy 1000g head 
made of high-quality tool composition, carbon steel
(50-58 HRC). 

Symmetric head
Easy handling and striking thanks to symmetric head 
design.

Softgrip
Optimal force and tactile control thanks to ergonomic 
handle with softgrip. 
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Flat Stone Chisel
22-250 mm

Order Number
1600A02ZA5

1 x Flat Stone Chisel
1 x Point cap

MRP/piece: ` 999
MOQ: 6 pcs

Hand Protection

Soft Grip

Hardened Tip

Durable

Order Number
1600A02ZA4

1 x Club Hammer 1000 g 

MRP/piece: ` 1,399
MOQ: 6 pcs

Powerful

High Efficiency

Symmetric

Soft Grip

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Head Chrome Vanadium (#60CRV)

Material Handle TPR+TPR (Softgrip)

Standards DIN 7254; DIN 7255

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Carbon Steel (#55CS)

Handle Core Fiberglass

Standards ISO 15601; DIN 1193
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Hardened tip
Double-hardened sharp cutting edge with a width of 
22 mm.

Durable
Long-lasting, rust-resistant chisel made of hard Chrome 
vanadium.

Hand protection
Large hand protection shield to prevent injuries.

Softgrip
Optimal force and tactile control thanks to ergonomic 
handle with softgrip.



Ergonomic Softgrip
Optimal force and 
tactile control thanks
to ergonomic handle 
with softgrip.

Bi-Metal Saw blade
Fine Bi-Metal Saw blade 
with 24 TPI for precise, 
clean, accurate cuts on 
wood, soft metal and 
plastic.

Durable teeth
Hard sawing teeth 
with 62-68 HRC.

1 2 3

Hacksaw 150 mm Hacksaw 300 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Frame: Carbon Steel
Handle: ABS+TPR (Softgrip)

Usable for Metal, Plastic, Wood

Blade Change Manually

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Frame: Aluminum + Carbon Steel
Handle: ABS+TPR (Softgrip)

Usable for Metal, Plastic, Wood

Blade Change Manually

Order Number
1600A02ZA7

Scope Of Supply
1 x Hacksaw 150 mm
1 x Saw Blade

MRP/piece: ` 559
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A02ZA8

Scope Of Supply
1 x Hacksaw 300 mm
1 x Saw Blade

MRP/piece: ` 1,329
MOQ: 6 pcs

Saws

Easy change
Easy release 
mechanism for 
clamping/changing 
the saw blade.

4
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Handsaw 400 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Handle: ABS+TPR (Softgrip)

Usable for Wood

Marking support 45°/90°

Order Number
1600A02ZA9

1 x Handsaw 400 mm

MRP/piece: ` 1,079
MOQ: 6 pcs
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Ergonomic Softgrip
Optimal force and tactile control thanks to ergonomic 
handle with softgrip.

SK5 steel saw blade
High-quality SK5 steel saw blade with 3PT triple ground 
ultra-sharp teeth and 11 TPI, for large removal and fast 
cuts in wood.

Durable teeth
Induction-hardened teeth with 62-68 HRC deliver 
exceptional performance and product life.

Scale
Metric Scale for measuring lengths.

Angle guides
45°/90° angle guides for marking support.
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3-Piece 150 mm Blades (TPI 24) 

Spare Blades for Hacksaws

3-Piece 300 mm Blades (TPI 24) 

3-Piece 300 mm Blades (TPI 32) 

Order Number
1600A032UL

Order Number
1600A032UM

Order Number
1600A032UN

MRP/piece: ` 419
MOQ: 10 pcs

MRP/piece: ` 269
MOQ: 10 pcs

MRP/piece: ` 419
MOQ: 10 pcs

22  |  Bosch Hand Tools

Scale

Angle guides

Ergonomic

Blade protection
Durable teethSaw blade



File Set 200 mm
5-Pieces

Rasp Set 200 mm
3-Pieces

Order Number
1600A02ZB0

Scope Of Supply
1 x Flat steel file
1 x Half round steel file 
1 x Round steel file
1 x Square steel file
1 x Triangle steel file

MRP/set: ` 1,599
MOQ: 6 sets

Order Number
1600A02ZB1

Scope Of Supply
1 x Flat wood rasp 
1 x Half round wood rasp 
1 x Round wood rasp

MRP/set: ` 1,099
MOQ: 6 sets

FILES AND RASPS

 

 
 
to soft grip with thump p

 

materials
 
 
to soft grip with thump p

.
.

.
.

ergonomic ergonomic
pressing area. pressing area.
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Knives
Effortless and easy to use in 
various applications, with safe 
results every time.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Housing: 

Nylon + Fibreglass + Softgrip
Front: Stainless Steel

Blades Standard SK5 (55-65 HRC)

Spare blade storage Yes

Order Number
1600A032V7

Scope Of Supply
1 x Folding knife
3 x Standard Tripezoid blades

MRP/piece: ` 719
MOQ: 6 pcs

Folding Knife
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Snap Off Knife

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Housing: ABS + TPR
Blade rail: 2Cr13 (Stainless steel)

Blade material SK5

Spare blade storage Yes

Order Number
1600A032V8

Scope Of Supply
1 x Snap off Knife
1 x Snap off Blade

MRP/piece: ` 449
MOQ: 6 pcs

Order Number
1600A032US

MRP/set: ` 199
MOQ: 10 sets

Snap Off Blades, 10-Piece

Automatic Blade lock
Maximum ergonomics

Standard 18mm blades

Automatic blade reload

Blade storage
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High precision
Measuring on flat and 
round surfaces thanks 
to precisely plane-milled 
bottom with V-groove.

Robust, lightweight
and compact
Aluminum profile with 
reinforced ribs, fits into 
every pocket.

End caps with slip 
stopper
Firm fit of the spirit level 
when marking out.

1 2 3

Spirit Level 60 cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Body: Aluminum (1.6 mm)

End caps (Bumpers): ABS+TPR
Bubbles:  acrylic with fluorescent liquid

Bubbles Horizontal and Vertical

Accuracy 0.05 mm/m

Order Number
1600A02Z9Z

Scope Of Supply
1 x Spirit Level
2 x Marking Sliders

MRP/piece: ` 1,379
MOQ: 6 pcs

Hacksaw
Spirit Levels
Highly sensitive, easy-to-read, 
useful in different positions.

26  |  Bosch Hand Tools26  |  Bosch Hand Tools



Spirit Level 25 cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Body: Aluminum (1.6 mm)

End caps (Bumpers): ABS+TPR
Bubbles:  Acrylic with fluorescent liquid

Bubbles Horizontal and Vertical

Accuracy 0.05 mm/m

Order Number
1600A032V5

1 x Spirit Level

MRP/piece: ` 899
MOQ: 6 pcs

High accuracy
Highly accurate, easy-read horizontal and vertical 
fluorescent bubble levels with accuracy level of
0.05 mm/m. 

Metric Scale
Additional measuring capability thanks to 0 to 22 cm 
metric scale.

V-Groove
Measures from flat and curved surfaces with v-groove 
on plane-milled bottom.

Protection caps 
Tool protection thanks to robust end caps and soft-grip 
stoppers. 

Lightweight and robust
Robust, light aluminum tool with reinforced ribs and 
handy hanging hole. 

High accuracy Lightweight and robust

Protection caps 

Metric Scale
V-Groove

Spirit Level 12 cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
Body: Aluminum (1.6 mm)

End caps (Bumpers): ABS+TPR
Bubbles:  Acrylic with fluorescent liquid

Bubbles Horizontal

Accuracy 0.05 mm/m

Order Number
1600A032V4

1 x Mini Spirit Level

MRP/piece: ` 549
MOQ: 6 pcs
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Multitools

16-in-1 Multitool
(Include Storage Bag)

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Stainless Steel+high-carbon stainless
steel alloy

Material handle ABS+TPR (Softgrip)
surface Polished & Sand Blasted

Order Number
1600A02Z98

Scope Of Supply
1x 16-in-1 Multitool
1x Storage bag

MRP/piece: ` 1,389
MOQ: 6 pcs

16 functions
Tackles multiple jobs fast, thanks to 16 different 
functions.

Durable
Durable, robust tools made of high-quality 
stainless steel and matt.

Tool lock
Secure and safe tool lock system ensures 
working with confidence.

Softgrip 
Easy operation and control with two component 
soft grip handle chrome.

Rust resistant surface
Rust resistant thanks to nickel-plated surfaces.

Storage bag
Practical bag for easy storage and transport.
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13-in-1 Multitool

TECHNICAL DATA
Material Stainless Steel  

Surface Matt chrome plated

Hardness Pliers 47 HRC

Order Number
1600A02W7V

1 x Multitool

MRP/piece: ` 1,099
MOQ: 6 pcs

13-in-1 Repair Tool

TECHNICAL DATA

Material Hex, SL, PH: Chrome Vanadium 
Open wrench plate: Carbon Steel

Surface Matt chrome plated

Hardness 46 HRC

Order Number
1600A02W7W

1 x Repairtool

MRP/piece: ` 799
MOQ: 6 pcs

Bosch Hand Tools  |  29



Easy Starter Hand
Tool Set 14-Pieces

Universal Hand
Tool Set 17-Pieces

Order Number
1600A02BY5

MRP/set: ` 3,649
MOQ: 1 set

Mixed Tool Sets

Scope Of Supply
1 x Combination Pliers,
1 x Universal Screwdriver,
1 x Engineer’s Hammer 300 g,
1 x Snap Off Knife,
10 x Bits: PH1/2, PZ1/2, S4/5,
        T20/25, H4/5, 
1 x Fabric Zipper Bag

Scope Of Supply
1 x Combination Pliers,
1 x Universal Screwdriver,
1 x Engineer’s Hammer 300 g,
1 x Snap Off Knife,
1 x Awl,
1 x Tape Measure 3 m,
1 x Spirit Level 12 cm,
10 x Bits: PH1/2, PZ1/2, S4/5,
         T20/25, H4/5 
1 x Plastic Case with Transparent Lid
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Order Number
1600A02BY3

MRP/set: ` 2,779
MOQ: 1 set
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Universal Hand
Tool Set 25-Pieces

Mobility Hand
Tool Set 26-Pieces

Advanced Hand
Tool Set 52-Pieces

Order Number
1600A02BY7

MRP/set: ` 8,159
MOQ: 1 set

Order Number
1600A02BY6

MRP/set: ` 4,099
MOQ: 1 set

Order Number
1600A02BY2

MRP/set: ` 2,399
MOQ: 6 sets

Scope Of Supply
1 x Combination Pliers,
1 x Universal Screwdriver,
1 x Engineer’s Hammer 300 g,
1 x Snap Off Knife,
1 x Tape Measure 3 m,
1 x Spirit Level 25 cm, 
1 x Deep Hole Marker Pencil,
18 x Bits: PH1/2/3, PZ1/2/3,
         SL4/5/6, T10/15/20/25/30,
         H3/4/5/6,
1 x Fabric Zipper Bag

Scope Of Supply
1 x Ratchet 1/4” Drive,
1 x Universal Screwdriver,
1 x Combination Pliers, 
10 x Bits: PH1/2, PZ1/2, S4/5,
         T20/25, H4/5,
10 x Sockets: 5.0, 5.5, 6.0, 7.0,
        8.0, 9.0, 10.0, 11.0,
          12.0, 13.0 mm,
1 x Extension Bar 50 mm, 
2 x Adapters: Hex to 1/4” and
      1/4” to Hex,
1 x Fabric Zipper Bag

Scope Of Supply
1 × Combination Pliers,
1 × Long Nose Pliers,
1 × Water Pump Pliers,
1 × Ratchet 1/4” Drive,
1 × Universal Screwdriver,
1 × Engineer’s Hammer 300 g,
1 × Adjustable Wrench,
1 × Snap Off Knife,
1 × Tape Measure 3 m,
1 × Spirit Level 25 cm,
1 × Hex Key Set 9-Piece,
1 × Awl,
1 × Deep Hole Marker Pencil,
18 × Bits: PH1/2/3,
        PZ1/2/3, SL4/5/6,
         T10/15/20/25/30,
         H3/4/5/6
10 × Sockets: 5.0, 5.5, 6.0,
        7.0, 8.0, 9.0, 10.0, 11.0,
        12.0, 13.0 mm
1 × Extention Bar 50 mm,
2 × Adapters: Hex to 1/4”
      and 1/4” to Hex
1 × Storage Case
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Advanced Hand
Tool Set 132-Pieces

Order Number
1600A02Z9B

MRP/set: ` 8,479
MOQ: 1 set

Scope Of Supply
10 × Combination Wrenches:
        6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14,
        15, 17, 19 mm,
10 × Hex Keys: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3,
        4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10 mm,
1 × 1/2” Drive Ratchet,
10 × 1/2” Drive Sockets:
        14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
        20, 21, 22, 24 mm,
10 × 1/4” Drive Sockets:
        5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,
        12, 13 mm,
2 × 1/2” Spark Sockets:
      16, 21 mm, 
2 × 1/2” Extensions Bars:
      75, 250 mm,
1 × 1/2” Universal Joint,
1 × 1/4” Ratchet,
2 × 1/4” Drive Extension bars:
      50, 100 mm,
1 × 1/4” Drive Universal Joint,
1 × Hex to 1/4” adapter,
1 × Bit Screwdriver,
60 × 25 mm Bits (3× each size):
         PH1/2/3, PZ1/2/3,
         SL3/4/5/6,
         TX10/15/20/25/30/40,
        H3/4/5/6,
20 × 50 mm Bits: PH1/2/3,
        PZ1/2/3, SL3/4/5/6,
        TX10/15/20/25/30/40,
         H3/4/5/6,
1 × Storage Case

Advanced Hand
Tool Set 64-Pieces

Order Number
1600A02ZB3

MRP/set: `8199
MOQ: 1 set

Scope Of Supply
1 × Combination Plier 180 mm,
1 × 1/4” Ratchet,
1 × Bit Ratchet Screwdriver,
1 × Bit Screwdriver T-Handle,
4 × Precision Screwdrivers:
      PH00, PH0, SL1.5, TX6,
1 × Claw Hammer 340 g/12 oz,
1 × Tape measure 5 m/16 ft,
1 × Pencil Clip,
1 × Spirit Level 25 cm,
1 × Hacksaw 150 mm,
4 × Hacksaw blades 24 TPI,
6 × Combination Wrenches:
      10, 12, 13, 15, 17, 19 mm,
1 × Deep Hole Marker Pencil,
6 × Multicolor leads: red,
     yellow, graphite,
20 × bits 25 mm: PH1/2/3,
        PZ1/2/3, SL3/4/5/6,
        TX10/15/20/25/30/40,
         HEX3/4/5/6,
2 × Extension bar 50, 100 mm,
2 × Bit adapter: Hex and 1/4”,
10 × Sockets: 5 – 13 mm,
1 × Storage Case
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Combination Pliers 180 mm

Long- Nose Pliers 180 mm

Diagonal Side Cutter 160 mm

Water Pump Pliers 250 mm

Concreters’ Nippers 225 mm

Carpenters’ Pincers 200 mm

Pliers Set 2-Pieces

Pliers Set 3-Pieces

Pliers Set 4-Pieces

Screwdriver PH2 x 125 mm

Screwdriver PH1 x 100 mm

Screwdriver PZ2 x 125 mm

Screwdriver PZ1 x 100 mm

Screwdriver SL6.5 x 125 mm

Screwdriver SL4 x 100 mm

Screwdriver Set 6-Pieces

Screwdriver Set TX 5-Pieces

Screwdriver Set 6-Pieces+Magnetizer

Screwdriver Set 8-Pieces

Bit Ratchet Screwdriver with 12 bits

Stubby Bit Ratchet Screwdriver with 6 bits

Bit Ratchet Screwdriver T-handle Set 22-Pieces

Precision Screwdriver Set 8-Pieces

1/2" Ratchet

1/4" Ratchet

1/4" Drive Socket Set 14-Pieces

1/4" Drive Socket Set 34-Pieces

1/2" Ratchet Set 25-Pieces

1/4"+1/2" Ratchet Set 57-Pieces

Hex Key Set 9-Pieces

Torx Key Set 9-Pieces

Ratchet Combination Wrench Set 8-Pieces

1600A032VB

1600A032VC

1600A032VE

1600A032V9

1600A02Z9X

1600A02Z9W

1600A0275H

1600A02C0S

1600A02W7K

1600A0369G

1600A0369F

1600A0369J

1600A0369H

1600A0369L

1600A0369K

1600A02BX7

1600A02BX6

1600A02W7L

1600A02BX8

1600A032V0

1600A032UY

1600A02Z9T

1600A02Z9M

1600A0317V

1600A032VA

1600A02BY0

1600A02BY1

1600A02Z9F

1600A02Z9G

1600A032V1

1600A02Z9C

1600A027PS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

727/pc

619/pc

649/pc

1,049/pc

749/pc

699/pc

1,309/set

1,899/set

2,949/set

259/pc

219/pc

259/pc

219/pc

219/pc

219/pc

1,199/set

1,129/set

1,399/set

1,579/set

969/pc

629/pc

2,269/set

1,489/set

1,399/pc

599/pc

1,699/set

2,219/set

5,299/set

6,799/set

849/set

1,399/set

3,639/set

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 sets

6 sets

6 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

6 sets

6 sets

6 sets

6 sets

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 sets

6 sets

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 sets

6 sets

1 set

1 set

6 sets

6 sets

5 sets

Sl No Tool Name Order No MRP (`̀) MOQ
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Combination Wrench Set 12-Pieces

Combination Wrench Set 15-Pieces

Adjustable Wrench 8"

Engineer’s Hammer 300 g

Claw Hammer 450 g/16 oz

Claw Hammer 340 g/12 oz

Claw Hammer Stubby 225 g/8 oz

Club Hammer 1000 g

Flat Stone Chisel 22-250 mm

Hacksaw 150 mm

Hacksaw 300 mm

Handsaw 400 mm

Hacksaw 150 mm Blades, 3-Pieces (TPI 24)

Hacksaw 300 mm Blades, 3-Pieces (TPI 24)

Hacksaw 300 mm Blades, 3-Pieces (TPI 32)

File Set 200 mm 5-Pieces

Rasp Set 200 mm 3-Pieces

Folding Knife

Snap Off Knife

Snap Off Blades, 10 Pieces

Spirit Level 60 cm

Spirit Level 25 cm

Sprirt Level 12 cm

16-in-1 Mult itool (Include Storage Bag)

13-in-1 Mult itool

13-in-1 Repair Tool

Easy Starter Hand Tool Set 14-Pieces

Universal Hand Tool Set 17-Pieces

Universal Hand Tool Set 25-Pieces

Mobility Hand Tool Set 26-Pieces

Advanced Hand Tool Set 52-Pieces

Advanced Hand Tool Set 64-Pieces

Advanced Hand Tool Set 132-Pieces

1600A02Z9D

1600A02Z9E

1600A032VF

1600A032UW

1600A02ZA2

1600A02W7X

1600A02ZA3

1600A02ZA4

1600A02ZA5

1600A02ZA7

1600A02ZA8

1600A02ZA9

1600A032UL

1600A032UM

1600A032UN

1600A02ZB0

1600A02ZB1

1600A032V7

1600A032V8

1600A032US

1600A02Z9Z

1600A032V5

1600A032V4

1600A02Z98

1600A02W7V

1600A02W7W

1600A02BY3

1600A02BY5

1600A02BY6

1600A02BY2

1600A02BY7

1600A02ZB3

1600A02Z9B

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

2,499/set

3,359/set

799/pc

799/pc

929/pc

789/pc

639/pc

1,399/pc

999/pc

559/pc

1,329/pc

1,079/pc

269/pc

419/pc

419/pc

1,599/set

1,099/set

719/pc

449/pc

199/set

1,379/pc

899/pc

549/pc

1,389/pc

1,099/pc

799/pc

2,779/set

3,649/set

4,099/set

2,399/set

8,159/set

8,199/set

8,479/set

4 sets

4 sets

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

6 sets

6 sets

6 pcs

6 pcs

10 sets

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

1 set

1 set

1 set

6 sets

1 set

1 set

1 set

Sl No Tool Name Order No MRP (`̀) MOQ
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Bosch Limited, Power Tools Division, 
Post Box No. 3000, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore, Karnataka- 560030

www.bosch-diy.com/in/en

bpt@in.bosch.com

1800 425 8665


